
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00129

02/13/2
024

ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. CORNER, 
JOSEPH G et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00022

02/13/2
024

ARIAS JASSO, ALEJANDRO 
ARNULFO  Person 1

ARIAS JASSO, ALEJANDRO 
ARNULFO vs. OLGUIN, CRISTA 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00031

02/13/2
024

BRANTLEY, AUSTIN 
C.  Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. BRANTLEY, AUSTIN 
C.

REPLEVIN

Kay
CV-2024-
00020

02/13/2
024

BURKE, LESTER C  Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C vs. SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00021

02/13/2
024

BURKE, LESTER C  Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C vs. SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE

Kay
SC-2024-
00133

02/13/2
024

CERRE, JADRIANNA 
L  Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CERRE, JADRIANNA L

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00074

02/13/2
024

CLINTON, GARIN 
LEE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINTON, GARIN LEE

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00129

02/13/2
024

CORNER, JOSEPH G  Defendant
HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. CORNER, 
JOSEPH G et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00066

02/13/2
024

DEERING, ASHLEY 
RENNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEERING, ASHLEY RENNE

HARBORING A RUNAWAY CHILD 
(MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00060

02/13/2
024

EGGERS, CHRISTIAN 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EGGERS, CHRISTIAN MARIE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay
CM-2024-
00064

02/13/2
024

GILLOCK, KAYLA 
MICHELLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GILLOCK, KAYLA MICHELLE

HARBORING A RUNAWAY CHILD 
(MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00129

02/13/2
024

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L  Plaintiff

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. CORNER, 
JOSEPH G et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00073

02/13/2
024

JENKINS, JUSTIN 
RON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JENKINS, JUSTIN RON

DISTRIBUTION OF CDS-
INCLUDING POSS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00059

02/13/2
024

MEGEE, MATTHEW ASHTON 
BRICE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEGEE, MATTHEW ASHTON 
BRICE

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00132

02/13/2
024

MULDROW, RAJON 
E  Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MULDROW, RAJON E

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2024-
00061

02/13/2
024

MUSGROVE, CHARLES 
JOSHUA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUSGROVE, CHARLES 
JOSHUA

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION 
(MIS)

Kay
ML-2024-
00022

02/13/2
024

OLGUIN, CRISTA ANN  Person 2
ARIAS JASSO, ALEJANDRO 
ARNULFO vs. OLGUIN, 
CRISTA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2024-
00063

02/13/2
024

OVERSTREET, MATTHEW 
SHAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERSTREET, MATTHEW 
SHAWN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKED 
(4TH OFFENSE) (MISD)

Kay
CF-2024-
00075

02/13/2
024

RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00065

02/13/2
024

RILEY, KENDALL 
NICOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RILEY, KENDALL NICOLE

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUGS 
(PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00131

02/13/2
024

ROBINSON, TAMMY  Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ROBINSON, TAMMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00020

02/13/2
024

SERVICE OKLAHOMA  Defendant
BURKE, LESTER C vs. 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00021

02/13/2
024

SERVICE OKLAHOMA  Defendant
BURKE, LESTER C vs. 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE

Kay
CF-2024-
00076

02/13/2
024

STEPHENSON, AARON 
LYNN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENSON, AARON 
LYNN

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00077

02/13/2
024

STODDARD, NOAH 
MATTHEW  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STODDARD, NOAH 
MATTHEW

FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO 
CREATE LIABILITY AFC (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00130

02/13/2
024

TENANTS IN MIND LLC  Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00131

02/13/2
024

TENANTS IN MIND LLC  Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ROBINSON, TAMMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00132

02/13/2
024

TENANTS IN MIND LLC  Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MULDROW, RAJON E

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00133

02/13/2
024

TENANTS IN MIND LLC  Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CERRE, JADRIANNA L

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00031

02/13/2
024

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION  Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. BRANTLEY, 
AUSTIN C.

REPLEVIN

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00130

02/13/20
24

WARRIOR, KYLA  Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00062

02/13/20
24

WILLIAMS, ERIK 
BRADEN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, ERIK BRADEN

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Kay
CPC-2024-
00075

02/13/20
24

WILLIAMS, ERIK 
BRADEN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, ERIK BRADEN

PROBABLE CAUSE
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